
TENTATIVE SENIORITY LIST OF SCHOOL ASSISTANT AND EQUAL CADRE - ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF GAZETTED HEAD MASTER GR. II IN MULTIZONE - I ::  LB  MANAGEMENT
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1 K.B.ASIFABAD 1307968 M.SHYAM SUNDER RAO 36020990135 ZPSS BOYS SIRSILK KAGAZNAGAR II SA MATHS TELUGU PROMOTEE LB OC M M.SC M.ED 12/10/1965 17/08/1998 17/11/1988 17/11/1988 SGT 1988

2 K.B.ASIFABAD 1324605 KHAJA NAJAMUDDIN AHMED 36020990138 GHS RB URDU, KZNR KAGAZNAGAR II SA MATHS URDU DIRECT LB OC M B.SC B.ED 17/06/1964 13/11/2000 13/11/2000 13/11/2000 SA 2000 2

3 K.B.ASIFABAD 1324660 R.NEERAJA 36020990136 ZPSS GIRLS SIRSILK KAGAZNAGAR II SA BIO SCI TELUGU DIRECT LB BC F M.S.C B.ED 25/11/1974 14/11/2000 14/11/2000 14/11/2000 SA 2000 8

4 K.B.ASIFABAD 1315024 ABDUL AZEEZ 36021001314 ZPSS SIRPUR (T) SIRPUR (T) III SA SOCIAL URDU PROMOTEE LB BC M MA B.ED 05/06/1963 19/12/2001 01/11/1984 01/11/1984 SGT 1983

5 K.B.ASIFABAD 1343624 D SATHYANARAYANA 36021101304 ZPHS MUTHYAMPET KOUTALA III SA BIO SCI TELUGU PROMOTEE LB BC M B.SC B.ED 03/08/1964 20/12/2001 20/06/1988 25/02/1987 SPL TEACHER 20-06-1988 1986

6 K.B.ASIFABAD 1324272 P JAYARAJU 36021200605 ZPHS BABASAGAR CHINTHALAMANEPALLY III SA MATHS TELUGU PROMOTEE LB BC M MA B.ED 03/07/1968 19/12/2001 21/07/1990 30/06/1989 SPL TEACHER 21-07-1990 1989

7 K.B.ASIFABAD 1324564 DONTHIRAJU.VENUGOPALRAO 36020990124 GOVT.UPS.WARD NO-14 KAGAZNAGAR II SA MATHS TELUGU PROMOTEE LB OC M M.COM B.ED 09/11/1964 19/12/2001 20/08/1992 20/07/1987 SGT 1986

8 K.B.ASIFABAD 1315311 T SUBHASH BABU 36020606124 ZPSS JANKAPUR ASIFABAD II SA MATHS TELUGU PROMOTEE LB BC M M.S.C B.ED 12/03/1964 19/12/2001 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 SGT 1994 80

9 K.B.ASIFABAD 1322767 VAIRAGARE SHIVACHARAN KUMAR 36020606126 ZPSS BOYS ASIFABAD ASIFABAD II SA MATHS TELUGU PROMOTEE LB OC M M.S.C B.ED 07/07/1966 19/12/2001 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 SGT 1994 152

10 K.B.ASIFABAD 1324661 V PRABHOD KUMAR 36020606124 ZPSS JANKAPUR ASIFABAD II SA PHY SCI TELUGU PROMOTEE LB OC M B.SC B.ED 14/12/1967 20/12/2001 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 SGT 1994 152

11 K.B.ASIFABAD 1313204 S.VENKATA RAJAIAH 36020800302 MPUPS GOEGAON WANKIDI III SA MATHS TELUGU PROMOTEE LB BC M M.S.C B.ED 05/02/1971 19/12/2001 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 SGT 1994 152

12 K.B.ASIFABAD 1324603 P.CHANDRA SHEKHAR 36020990140 GHS NEW, KAGAZNAGAR KAGAZNAGAR II SA MATHS TELUGU PROMOTEE LB BC M M.S.C B.ED 09/02/1968 19/12/2001 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 SGT 1994 240

13 K.B.ASIFABAD 1324720 T.VIJAYA NIRMALA 36021501108 GOVT HIGH SCHOOL DAHEGAON DAHEGAON III SA SOCIAL TELUGU DIRECT LB BC F MA B.ED 05/06/1969 21/01/2002 21/01/2002 21/01/2002 SA 2001 5

14 K.B.ASIFABAD 1324663 D.SATYANARAYANA 36020903205 ZPSS RASPALLY KAGAZNAGAR III SA SOCIAL TELUGU DIRECT LB BC M MA B.ED 01/06/1972 21/01/2002 21/01/2002 21/01/2002 SA 2001 9

15 K.B.ASIFABAD 1324662 G. RAVI SHANKAR 36020903103 ZPSS AREGUDA KAGAZNAGAR III SA SOCIAL TELUGU DIRECT LB BC M MA B.ED 12/03/1972 21/01/2002 21/01/2002 21/01/2002 SA 2001 18

16 K.B.ASIFABAD 1315755 M. ANANTH RAO 36020600124 MPUPS SALEGUDA ASIFABAD II SA SOCIAL TELUGU PROMOTEE LB OC M MA M.ED. 04/07/1963 15/02/2002 02/02/1983 02/02/1983 SGT 1982

Date of First 

Appointment

(DD-MM-

YYYY)

First 

Appointment 

Cadre

(SA/SGT/LP/P

ET)

If Appointed As

Spl.Teacher 

Mention the Date 

Of Regular Scale 

Awarded

(DD-MM-YYYY)

If Appointed 

As

Spl.VV  Date 

Of acquiring 

minimum 

qualification

Year 

Of Dsc

D
sc

 R
a
n
k

C
a
st

e

(O
C
/B

C
/S

C
/S

T

)

G
e
n
d
e
r

(M
/F

)

Educational 

qualifications
Date Of Birth

(DD-MM-

YYYY)

Date of 

Joining 

Present Cat

(DD-MM-

YYYY)

Date of 

Joining 

Feeder Cat

(DD-MM-

YYYY)

Mandal

school 

HRA 

Categor

y 

(I/II/III

)

Present

Designati

on

Medium

Recruitment 

Type of 

Present 

Designation

(Direct/Prom

otee)

In
it
ia

l 

A
p
p
o
in

te
d
 

M
a
n
a
g
e
m

e
n
t

(L
B
/G

O
V
T
)

Sl.

No.

Name of the 

District

Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

S
ch

o
o
l

U
d
is

e
 C

o
d
e

Name of the School in which 

Working

Page 1 of 2



1 2 3 4

1 K.B.ASIFABAD 1307968 M.SHYAM SUNDER RAO

2 K.B.ASIFABAD 1324605 KHAJA NAJAMUDDIN AHMED

3 K.B.ASIFABAD 1324660 R.NEERAJA

4 K.B.ASIFABAD 1315024 ABDUL AZEEZ

5 K.B.ASIFABAD 1343624 D SATHYANARAYANA

6 K.B.ASIFABAD 1324272 P JAYARAJU

7 K.B.ASIFABAD 1324564 DONTHIRAJU.VENUGOPALRAO

8 K.B.ASIFABAD 1315311 T SUBHASH BABU

9 K.B.ASIFABAD 1322767 VAIRAGARE SHIVACHARAN KUMAR

10 K.B.ASIFABAD 1324661 V PRABHOD KUMAR

11 K.B.ASIFABAD 1313204 S.VENKATA RAJAIAH

12 K.B.ASIFABAD 1324603 P.CHANDRA SHEKHAR

13 K.B.ASIFABAD 1324720 T.VIJAYA NIRMALA

14 K.B.ASIFABAD 1324663 D.SATYANARAYANA

15 K.B.ASIFABAD 1324662 G. RAVI SHANKAR

16 K.B.ASIFABAD 1315755 M. ANANTH RAO
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26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45

NO YES YES NA NO YES YES 9492695256

NO NO NO YES NO YES YES 9440130071

NO YES YES NA NO YES YES 9948497265

NO YES YES NA YES YES YES 9441385608

NO YES YES NA NO YES YES 9441069511

NO YES YES NA NO YES YES 9441473120

REQUEST-IDT 20-08-1992 NO YES YES NA NO YES YES 9866744604

NO YES YES NA NO YES YES 9440363463

NO YES YES NA NO YES YES 9440709814

NO YES YES NA NO YES YES 9959466536

NO YES YES NA NO YES YES 9441014709

NO YES YES NA NO YES NO 9492368313 Criminal Case Pending

NO YES YES NA NO YES YES 7569993297

NO YES YES NA NO YES YES 9948443924

NO YES YES NA NO YES YES 9490822812

NO YES YES NA NO YES YES 9885488590
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